TP-101-PIN Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Aeroflex (MACOM Technology Solutions) TP-101-PIN Aeroflex (MACOM Technology Solutions) Supplier Aeroflex (MACOM Technology Solutions) Distributor
Aeroflex (MACOM Technology
Solutions)
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER TP-101-PIN
MANUFACTURER Aeroflex (MACOM Technology Solutions)
DESCRIPTION BALUN 500KHZ-1.5GHZ 50/50 6FLTPK
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 898 pcs
DATA SHEET
SERIES -
RETURN LOSS (MIN) -
PHASE DIFFERENCE -
PACKAGING Bulk
PACKAGE / CASE 6-FlatPack
OTHER NAMES 1465-1121
MOUNTING TYPE Surface Mount
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
INSERTION LOSS (MAX) 0.5dB
IMPEDANCE - UNBALANCED/BALANCED 50 / 50 Ohm
FREQUENCY RANGE 500kHz ~ 1.5GHz
DETAILED DESCRIPTION RF Balun 500kHz ~ 1.5GHz 50 / 50 Ohm 6-FlatPack
TP-101-PIN
Part Number: TP-101-PIN
Manufacturer/Brand: Aeroflex (MACOM Technology Solutions)
Product description BALUN 500KHZ-1.5GHZ 50/50 6FLTPK
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
Stock Condition 898 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
TP-101-PIN.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of TP-101-PIN
TP-101-PIN.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
TP-100C
Manufacturers:  MEAN WELL
Description:  AC/DC CONVERTER 5V +/-15V 104W
In stock:  1081 pcs
RFQ
TP-150D
Manufacturers:  MEAN WELL
Description:  AC/DC CONVERTER 5V 24V 12V 154W
In stock:  1126 pcs
RFQ
TP-103-PIN
Manufacturers:  Aeroflex (MACOM Technology Solutions)
Description:  BALUN 500KHZ-1GHZ 50/200 6FLTPAK
In stock:  1119 pcs
RFQ
TP-150B
Manufacturers:  MEAN WELL
Description:  AC/DC CONVERTER 5V +/-12V 148W
In stock:  1120 pcs
RFQ
TP-150C
Manufacturers:  MEAN WELL
Description:  AC/DC CONVERTER 5V +/-15V 152W
In stock:  1107 pcs
RFQ
TP-150A
Manufacturers:  MEAN WELL
Description:  AC/DC CONVERTER 5V 12V -5V 150W
In stock:  1009 pcs
RFQ
TP-201049-1
Manufacturers:  Amphenol Industrial
Description:  STARLINE 12 INS TOOL MOD II
In stock:  651 pcs
RFQ
TP-201397
Manufacturers:  Amphenol Aerospace Operations
Description:  REMOVAL TOOL
In stock:  936 pcs
RFQ
TP-100B
Manufacturers:  MEAN WELL
Description:  AC/DC CONVERTER 5V +/-12V 105W
In stock:  1146 pcs
RFQ
TP-100A
Manufacturers:  MEAN WELL
Description:  AC/DC CONVERTER 5V 12V -5V 101W
In stock:  1174 pcs
RFQ
TP-201046-1
Manufacturers:  Amphenol Industrial
Description:  STARLINE 10 INS TOOL MOD II
In stock:  3047 pcs
RFQ
TP-100D
Manufacturers:  MEAN WELL
Description:  AC/DC CONVERTER 5V 24V 12V 105W
In stock:  1248 pcs
RFQ